
Application
Days of Discovery!

Child Information

Parent/Guardian Information

Name of Child T-shirt Size

Name

To provide the most positive experience for your child, please provide any information 
about your child’s behaviors, tendencies, needs and unique qualities:

Birthdate Age

Primary Phone Number

City

Address

Grade in Fall 2025

Email

Zip Code

Complete this form and send it to: 
enroll@foundations-preschool.org

Or scan the QR code to enroll online!
734-677-8130 | foundations-preschool.org

Next Page: Schedule & Payment Options

For children who are entering or leaving Kindergarten.
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Application
Days of Discovery!

Complete this form and send it to: 
enroll@foundations-preschool.org

Or scan the QR code to enroll online!
734-677-8130 | foundations-preschool.org

Schedule

Payment Options

June 16 - 20 

June 23 - 27 

June 30 – July 3

July 7 -11

July 14 - 18

July 21 - 25

July 28 - Aug 1

August 4 - 8 

August 11 - 15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

$180

$180

$180

$180

$180

$180

$180

$180

$180

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

Please check the week(s) for which you are registering. 
Camp meets 8:30am – 3:30pm.  Extended care: 3:30pm – 5:30pm.  

Week Dates Camp Extended CareFee Fee
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Autopay- weekly: Must be 
enrolled prior to first day

DHHS/CDC ChildCare Network assistance

One-time payment (pay in full)

I will pay weekly

Cash         Check          Credit/Debit

I will pay bi-weekly

I will pay monthly

Select payment option:

All Payments must be pre-paid per the policy on the next page.  

Select payment method:

Payment Assistance:

Next Page:  
Policies & Signature



Application
Days of Discovery!

Thank You!

After application is reviewed an enrollment 
meeting will be set up to complete paperwork and 
confirm enrollment details. 

Complete this form and send it to: 
enroll@foundations-preschool.org

Or scan the QR code to enroll online!
734-677-8130 | foundations-preschool.org

Foundations Preschool of Washtenaw County Policies

3/3

Payment: Camp fees are pre-paid and are posted weekly.  Fees are the same regardless of 
the child’s attendance. Online payments go to www.myprocare.com and enter email address 
on file to set up online payment. 

Late Payment fees: Payment is due by end of business the Thursday before camp starts.  
A $5 late fee will be added to accounts not paid.

Cancellations: Must be requested in writing 2 weeks or more prior to the start of camp.  

Drop-off and Pick-up procedure: Children must be escorted to the classroom and adult 
contact made with camp staff. At the end of camp an authorized person must come to  
the class to pick up the child. Please be on time to pick-up. Late pick up fees will be  
applied – 1-10 minutes late = $15, $1 for each additional minute after that. 

Clothing Policy: We require sneakers or closed-toed shoes with straps. No Flip flops, clogs, 
open toed shoes or sandals permitted (except on assigned water days). 

Food policy: Breakfast and snacks provided Monday – Friday. Families must provide bagged 
lunch Monday – Thursday, pizza lunch is provided on Fridays. We are a nut free school. 

Signature Date
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